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The Card of Yardarm from Corpus Christi includes about 51 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $12.1. What User likes about Yardarm:

Wow, just Wow. The food and staff were awesome. | brought clients here based upon the recommendations from
other locals | gotta say none of us were disappointed. Do call and make an reservation as they do fill up fast read
more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in pleasant weather, And into the
accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like
about Yardarm:

The food was great , but | have to rate this place 1 star.. | was charged double and extra on my card when |
dined in. | called immediately the next day to advise the manager and to simply ask for my money back. | am
understanding, just wanted my money back.. mind you they charged me a little over a hundred dollars extra
aside from the 50% they were supposed to charge me since | split the bill with my partner, but I... read more. If
you want to try fine American menus like burgers or barbecue, Yardarm from Corpus Christi is the place to
be, there are also delicious vegetarian dishes on the menu. If you'd like something sweet for dessert, Yardarm
does not disappoint with its extensive selection of desserts, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer

or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Yardarm Menu

Salads

SALAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Pasta

VEGGIE PASTA

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Main courses
CRAB

Chicken

CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Vom offenen Grill

BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course
CEVICHE

Main

HALF SHELL OYSTERS

Dessert Yenu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

$14.0

$4.0

$14.5

$26.5

$6.0

$6.0

$3.5
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Shack Snacks

CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS $6.8

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

Drinks
DRINKS
CHEESECAKE $5.0

Bar Menu - fippetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $9.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

LOBSTER THERMIDOR $2.7
WHOLE BROILED FLOUNDER $24.0

Soups

GAZPACHO
VEGETABLE SOUP
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Dessert

CREME BRULEE $4.0
KEY LIME PIE $3.5
FUDGE RASPBERRY TORTE $4.0
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Starters

BROILED MARKET FISH

SHRIMP NEWBERG

GRENADINES OF BEEF

SNAPPER CAPERS
BOUILLABAISSE SEAFOOD STEW
SNAPPER PAPILLOTE

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD
MUSHROOMS

$19.0
$20.5
$26.5
$22.5
$24.5
$23.5

RED SNAPPER
VEGETABLE
VEGETABLES
ESCARGOT

CHOCOLATE

(]
fippetizers
GRAVLAX WITH DILL
\ MUSTARD

HALF SHELL OYSTERS
DOZEN

CRAB CAKE

FRIED OYSTERS WITH PESTO
CREAM

CLAM CHOWDER
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED OYSTERS

$7.0

$6.5

$9.5
$8.0

$8.5

$7.8

$17.8
$15.0
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