



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 4310 Ocean Dr, Corpus Christi I-78412-2533, United States +13618558157 - https://www.yardarmrestaurantcorpuschristi.com

<u>The Card</u> of Yardarm from Corpus Christi includes about <u>51</u> different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Yardarm:

Wow, just Wow. The food and staff were awesome. I brought clients here based upon the recommendations from other locals I gotta say none of us were disappointed. Do call and make an reservation as they do fill up fast <u>read</u> <u>more</u>. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in pleasant weather, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Yardarm:

The food was great , but I have to rate this place 1 star.. I was charged double and extra on my card when I dined in. I called immediately the next day to advise the manager and to simply ask for my money back. I am understanding, just wanted my money back.. mind you they charged me a little over a hundred dollars extra aside from the 50\$ they were supposed to charge me since I split the bill with my partner, but I... read more. If you want to try fine **American menus like burgers or barbecue**, Yardarm from Corpus Christi is the place to be, there are also delicious vegetarian dishes on the menu. If you'd like something sweet for dessert, Yardarm does not disappoint with its extensive *selection of desserts*, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

## Salads

SALAD

SALAD	
<b>Non alcoholic drinks</b> water	
Pasta	
VEGGIE PASTA	\$14.0
Süße Desserts	
TIRAMISU	\$4.0
Main courses CRAB	
Chicken	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$14.5
Vom offenen Grill	
BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE	\$26.5
Spirits	
MARTINI	
Main Course	
CEVICHE	\$6.0
Main	
HALF SHELL OYSTERS	\$6.0
Dessert Menu	

**CHOCOLATE MOUSSE** 

\$3.5

	Chemistry of the second
Shack Snacks	
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$6.8
From the Heart	
CRAB CAKES	
Drinks	
DRINKS	
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
Bar Menu - Appetizers	
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER	\$9.0
Restaurant Category	
DESSERT	
Seafood	
LOBSTER THERMIDOR	\$2.7
WHOLE BROILED FLOUNDER	\$24.0
Soups	
GAZPACHO	
VEGETABLE SOUP	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	
Dessert	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$4.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$3.5
FUDGE RASPBERRY TORTE	\$4.0

# These types of dishes are being served



STEAK SOUP OYSTERS

#### **Starters**

BROILED MARKET FISH	\$19.0
SHRIMP NEWBERG	\$20.5
GRENADINES OF BEEF	\$26.5
SNAPPER CAPERS	\$22.5
BOUILLABAISSE SEAFOOD STEW	\$24.5
SNAPPER PAPILLOTE	\$23.5

**Ingredients Used** 

WE HAVE SEAFOOD MUSHROOMS



**ESCARGOT** 

RED SNAPPER VEGETABLE VEGETABLES

CHOCOLATE

## **Appetizers**

S.	GRAVLAX WITH DILL MUSTARD	\$6.5		
	HALF SHELL OYSTERS DOZEN	\$9.5		
CRAB CAK	E	\$8.0		
FRIED OYS CREAM	TERS WITH PESTO	\$8.5		
CLAM CHO	WDER			
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$7.8		
STUFFED MUSHROOMS				
FRIED SHR	IMP	\$17.8		
FRIED OYS	TERS	\$15.0		



\$7.0





4310 Ocean Dr, Corpus Christi I-78412-2533, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Thursday 05:30 -21:00 Friday 05:30 -21:00 Saturday 05:30 -21:00 Tuesday 05:30 -21:00 Wednesday 05:30 -21:00